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Overall Meeting Evaluation Form
Degree __________________________________________   Specialty _________________________________
Name (Optional) _____________________________________________________________________________

**If you are requesting CNE credits, you MUST print your name and sign, as a completed evaluation form is required before CNE credits can be issued. **

Which description best characterizes your current primary professional role? (Circle ONE) 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Investigator
	Clinician
	Educator
	Administrator
	Trainee/Student
	Other ___________________________


How would you rate this activity overall? (5 = excellent, 1 = poor, please circle one)

5
4
3
2
1
Did you feel that there was commercial bias
 (regarding pharmaceuticals, medical device companies, or other medical products) in this activity?
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Yes


 FORMCHECKBOX 
  No

If yes, please explain:
	

	


Do you plan to make any changes in your practice, system care, and/or patient care based on what you learned in this activity?

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Yes


 FORMCHECKBOX 
  No
Please describe at least one change that you plan to make in practice as a result of this activity:
	


Please write your email address so we can determine if you have made these or other changes in practice:  

__________________________________@______________________________________
Do you feel that the information in this activity was based on the best evidence available?
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Yes


 FORMCHECKBOX 
  No

If no, please explain:
	

	


Do you feel each of the following objectives was met?
	Describe the role of health literacy in public health and health care sectors
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Yes
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  No
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  N/A
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Partially

	Identify interventions that can be done to ameliorate the impact of health literacy on health outcomes
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Yes
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  No
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  N/A
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Partially

	Give examples of research methods regarding measurement of health literacy, epidemiologic and health services research in health literacy, and intervention studies
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Yes
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  No
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  N/A
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Partially

	Recognize the role of health literacy in promulgating racial and ethnic health disparities as well as the potential for health literacy oriented interventions to alleviate these
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Yes
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  No
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  N/A
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Partially


Please rate the content of this activity?  (5 = excellent, 1 = poor, please circle one)

	a. Timely, up to date?
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	b. Relevant to your practice?
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1


Please rate each of the following presentations:
	MONDAY NOVEMBER 3, 2014

	
	Objective was Met:
	Quality of Presentation:

	
	(5 = Fully Met,

1 = Not Met At All)
	(5 = Excellent,

1 = Poor)

	Keynote Speaker I (Dean Schillinger)
Presentation Objective: To improve health literacy for diabetes prevention 
Comments:


	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Plenary Session (Moderator: Michael Paasche-Orlow)
Presentation Objective: To discuss and suggest revisions for the current accepted definition of health literacy
Comments:


	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Abstract Session I: Social Determinants (Moderator: Cindy Brach )
Presentation Objective: To relate current research on social determinants and health literacy 

Comments:


	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Please rate the quality of each presentation in Abstract Session I:
	(5 = Excellent, 1 = Poor)

	· Speaker I: Diane Levin-Zamir
· Speaker II: Nwamaka Eneanya
· Speaker III: Hee Lee
· Speaker IV: Carol Simon
	5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

	
	Objective was Met:
	Quality of Presentation:

	
	(5 = Fully Met,

1 = Not Met At All)
	(5 = Excellent,

1 = Poor)

	Abstract Session II: Cognition & Learning (Moderator: Alex Federman)
Presentation Objective: To highlight current research on health literacy and cognition and learning 

Comments:

	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Please rate the quality of each presentation in Abstract Session II:
	(5 = Excellent, 1 = Poor)

	· Speaker I: Vishal Gupta
· Speaker II: Rachel O’Conor
· Speaker III: Claudia Leiras
· Speaker IV: Kristin Constantine
	5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

	Interest Group: Pediatrics (Moderators: Barbara Bayldon, Shalini Forbis)
Presentation Objective: To discuss experience with identified obstacles for the pediatric population in signing up and receiving care and remaining with in a medical home as well as experiences with best practices
Comments:


	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Please rate the quality of each presentation in the Pediatric Interest group:
	(5 = Excellent, 1 = Poor)

	· Speaker I: Barbara Bayldon
· Speaker II: Shalini Forbis 
	5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

	Interest Group: Nursing (Moderators: Cathy Meade, Rebecca Henry)
Presentation Objective: To discuss key components of preparing an NINR application, as well as what funding opportunities are available at this time with a focus on health literacy
Comments:


	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Please rate the quality of each presentation in the Nursing Interest group:
	(5 = Excellent, 1 = Poor)

	· Speaker I: Cathy Meade
· Speaker II: Rebecca Henry
	5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

	
	Objective was Met:
	Quality of Presentation:

	
	(5 = Fully Met,

1 = Not Met At All)
	(5 = Excellent,

1 = Poor)

	Invited Panel A: Health Literacy Across the Lifespan (Moderator: Phillip Massey)
Presentation Objective: To discuss research focusing on different age groups and life stages and address health literacy issues over the life course 
Comments:


	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Please rate the quality of each presentation in Panel A:
	(5 = Excellent, 1 = Poor)

	· Speaker I: Deena Chisolm
· Speaker II: Tetine Sentell
· Speaker III: Jennifer Manganello
· Speaker IV: Sean Clouston
	5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

	
	Objective was Met:
	Quality of Presentation:

	
	(5 = Fully Met,

1 = Not Met At All)
	(5 = Excellent,

1 = Poor)

	Invited Panel B: Advancing the Impact of Health Literacy Research (Moderator: Raymond Ownby)

Presentation Objective: To describe the current state of difference issues related to health literacy 
Comments:


	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Please rate the quality of each presentation in Panel B:
	(5 = Excellent, 1 = Poor)

	· Speaker I: Joshua Caballero
· Speaker II: Raymond Ownby
· Speaker III: Drenna Waldrop-Valverde
· Speaker V: Amarilis Acevado
	5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

	Abstract Session III: Health Care Communication (Moderator: Lee Sanders)
Presentation Objective: To describe the current state of research in health literacy and health care communication
Comments:


	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Please rate the quality of each presentation in Abstract Session III:
	(5 = Excellent, 1 = Poor)

	· Speaker I: Debra Roter
· Speaker II: Sandra Smith
· Speaker III: Monique Heijmans
· Speaker IV: Sarity Dodson
	5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

	Abstract Session IV: Health literacy: Needs and barriers (Moderator: Feleta Wilson)
Presentation Objective: To describe the role of health literacy in research 
Comments:


	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Please rate the quality of each presentation in Abstract Session IV:
	(5 = Excellent, 1 = Poor)

	· Speaker I: Michael McKee
· Speaker II: Scott Smith
· Speaker III: Jany Rademakers
· Speaker IV: Alison Beauchamp
	5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

	Poster Session I (Not Accredited)
Comments:


	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Find Your Match Key Code 
	
	

	Tuesday, November 4

	
	Objective was Met:
	Quality of Presentation:

	
	(5 = Fully Met,

1 = Not Met At All)
	(5 = Excellent,

1 = Poor)

	Keynote Speaker II (Judith Hibbard)
· Presentation Objective: 

To define patient activation and describe how it is different from health literacy; To describe how patient activation is related to health behaviors and health outcomes; To detail how patient activation measurement is being used in delivery systems to improve the outcomes of care

Comments:


	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Abstract Session V: Health literacy and health outcomes
(Moderator: Terry Davis)
Presentation Objective: To identify health literacy’s impact on health outcomes
Comments:


	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Please rate the quality of each presentation in Abstract Session V:
	(5 = Excellent, 1 = Poor)

	· Speaker I: Sunil Kripalani
· Speaker II: Stacy Bailey
· Speaker III: Fatima Al Sayah
· Speaker IV: Alex Federman
· Speaker V: Jia-Rong Wu
	5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1
5      4      3      2      1

	Abstract Session VI: Measurement (Moderator: Lauren McCormack )
Presentation Objective: To examine the role of health literacy and measurement
Comments:


	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Please rate the quality of each presentation in Abstract Session VI:
	(5 = Excellent, 1 = Poor)

	· Speaker I: Jolie Haun
· Speaker II: Tam Nguyen
· Speaker III: Raymond Ownby
· Speaker IV: Juergen Pelikan
· Speaker V: Russell Rothman
	5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1
5      4      3      2      1

	Invited Panel C: Oral Health Literacy: Research Themes and Directions (Moderator: Bonnie Braun)
Presentation Objective: To guide audience members through the evolving field of oral health literacy research
Comments:

	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Please rate the quality of each presentation in Panel C:
	(5 = Excellent, 1 = Poor)

	· Speaker I: Bonnie Braun
· Speaker II: Mark Macek
· Speaker III: Kathryn Atchison
· Speaker IV: Jessica Lee
· Speaker V: Michelle McQuistan

· Speaker VI: Alice Horowitz
	5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1
5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

	
	Objective was Met:
	Quality of Presentation:

	
	(5 = Fully Met,

1 = Not Met At All)
	(5 = Excellent,

1 = Poor)

	Invited Panel D: Shared Decision Making: New Challenges for Health Literacy (Moderator: Michael Wolf)
Presentation Objective: To discuss the shared decision making and the benefits for patients as well as the potential communication challenges
Comments:

	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Please rate the quality of each presentation in Panel D:
	(5 = Excellent, 1 = Poor)

	· Speaker I: Michael Wolf
· Speaker II: Nananda Col
· Speaker III: Randi Oster
· Speaker VI: Geri Lynn Baumblatt
	5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1
5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

	Invited Panel E: Research Findings from Successful Nursing Interventions (Moderator: Joy Deupree)

Presentation Objective: To discuss core competencies for nursing students with suggestions for how to promote health literacy, medication management among various populations as well as a discussion of successful interventions, and improved screening and management of chronic disease among disparate populations
Comments:

	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Please rate the quality of each presentation in Panel E:
	(5 = Excellent, 1 = Poor)

	· Speaker I: Marguerite Debello 
· Speaker II: Joy Deupree
· Speaker III: Ann Gakumo

· Speaker VI: Hae-Ra Han

· Speaker V: Miyong Kim
	5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1

5      4      3      2      1
5      4      3      2      1



	Interest Group: Measurement (Moderators: Jolie Haun, Tam Nguyen)

Presentation Objective: To discuss the current state of health literacy measurement
Comments:

	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Please rate the quality of each presentation in the Measurement Interest group:
	(5 = Excellent, 1 = Poor)

	· Speaker I: Jolie Haun
· Speaker II: Tam Nguyen
	5      4      3      2      1
5      4      3      2      1

	
	Objective was Met:
	Quality of Presentation:

	
	(5 = Fully Met,

1 = Not Met At All)
	(5 = Excellent,

1 = Poor)

	Interest Group: Pharmacy (Moderators: Marquita Bradshaw, Stacy Bailey)
Presentation Objective: To discuss how pharmacists fit into the health-literacy spectrum to include increased endeavors in pharmacy education, research and practice
Comments:

	5     4     3     2     1
	5     4     3     2     1

	Please rate the quality of each presentation in the Pharmacy Interest group:
	(5 = Excellent, 1 = Poor)

	· Speaker I: Marquita Bradshaw
· Speaker II: Stacy Bailey
	5     4     3     2     1
5     4     3     2     1


Please rank the following meeting goals. (Circle your responses) 
	
	How Important were these meeting goals for you?
	Were these goals met?

	
	Not At All Important
	Somewhat

Important
	Moderately Important
	Very Important
	YES
	NO

	Disseminate my work
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	0

	Hear about new research
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	0

	Learn research skills or methods
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	0

	Meet with collaborators 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	0

	Network 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	0

	Meet with mentors or mentees
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	0

	Meet with project officer(s)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	0


After attending this meeting, I will:  
	
	Yes
	No

	Start a new research project 
	1
	0

	Modify a current research technique
	1
	0

	Start or modify a QI project
	1
	0

	Start a new collaboration
	1
	0

	Change the way I teach 
	1
	0

	Change the way I teach others to teach 
	1
	0

	Have started a relationship with a new mentor or mentee
	1
	0


What is the likelihood that you would attend this conference next year?

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Will definitely attend
	Will probably attend
	Might attend
	Probably will not attend
	Will not attend


	Find Your Match Key Code 
	
	


Please offer any suggestions for the 2015 conference:
__________________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Funding for this conference was made possible (in part) by 2R13MD003392-06 from the National Institute on Minority Health and Health Disparities (NIMHD) and by 1R13HS022529-02 from the Agency for Healthcare Research and Quality (AHRQ). The views expressed in written conference materials or publications and by speakers and moderators do not necessarily reflect the official policies of the Department of Health and Human Services; nor does mention of trade names, commercial practices, or organizations imply endorsement by the U.S. Government.
� Defined as: information presented in a manner that attempts to sway participants’ opinions in favor of a particular commercial product for the express purpose of furthering a commercial entity’s business, meaning a deliberate intent to mislead. (The Journal of Continuing Education in the Health Professions, Volume 26, pp. 161-167).





2014 HARC Evaluation Form


